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İSTANBUL, 20. - 24.12.2020

Yarış 50 Erkekler, 400m Serbest Açık
24.12.2020 - 17:59 Sonuçlar Finals
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 19 + 3:43.81 BATURALP ÜNLÜ TUR İSTANBUL 22.12.2019
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 17 - 18 3:43.81 Baturalp ÜNLÜ TUR İSTANBUL 22.12.2019
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 15 - 16 3:47.24 Mert KILAVUZ TUR İSTANBUL 22.12.2019
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 14 3:55.88 YİĞİT ASLAN TUR İSTANBUL 20.12.2017
TÜRKİYE REKORLARI 25m 13 4:00.04 EMİR BATUR ALBAYRAK TUR MUĞLA 12.12.2020

15 YAŞ 15: 4:31.31  /  16 YAŞ 16: 4:27.96  /  17 YAŞ 17: 4:23.87  /  18 YAŞ 18: 4:20.19  /  19+ YAŞ 19 +: 4:13.86
Puanlar: FINA 2020

Sıra YB Zaman Derece

Final A
1. Baturalp ÜNLÜ 02 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 3:42.36 869

YENİ TÜRKİYE REKORU, KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 25.62 25.62 150m: 1:22.02 28.14 250m: 2:18.18 28.10 350m: 3:15.09 28.42
100m: 53.88 28.26 200m: 1:50.08 28.06 300m: 2:46.67 28.49 400m: 3:42.36 27.27

2. Yiğit ASLAN 03 Enka Spor Kulübü 3:45.09 838
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.06 26.06 150m: 1:22.88 28.53 250m: 2:20.10 28.85 350m: 3:17.71 28.69
100m: 54.35 28.29 200m: 1:51.25 28.37 300m: 2:49.02 28.92 400m: 3:45.09 27.38

3. Mert KILAVUZ 03 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 3:48.41 802
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.23 26.23 150m: 1:23.58 28.93 250m: 2:21.71 29.17 350m: 3:19.85 28.94
100m: 54.65 28.42 200m: 1:52.54 28.96 300m: 2:50.91 29.20 400m: 3:48.41 28.56

4. Efe TURAN 00 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 3:51.28 772
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.11 26.11 150m: 1:23.80 29.16 250m: 2:22.58 29.51 350m: 3:22.03 29.83
100m: 54.64 28.53 200m: 1:53.07 29.27 300m: 2:52.20 29.62 400m: 3:51.28 29.25

5. Batuhan FİLİZ 04 Kocaeli Yıldızlar Yüzme Kulübü Derneği3:51.84 767
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.53 26.53 150m: 1:24.01 29.19 250m: 2:23.30 29.89 350m: 3:23.19 29.79
100m: 54.82 28.29 200m: 1:53.41 29.40 300m: 2:53.40 30.10 400m: 3:51.84 28.65

6. Anıl Can OKTAY 98 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 3:53.82 747
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.07 26.07 150m: 1:23.49 28.99 250m: 2:23.32 30.19 350m: 3:24.14 30.32
100m: 54.50 28.43 200m: 1:53.13 29.64 300m: 2:53.82 30.50 400m: 3:53.82 29.68

7. Muharrem Batu SERVİ 04 Enka Spor Kulübü 3:57.29 715
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.80 26.80 150m: 1:24.54 29.23 250m: 2:24.40 30.13 350m: 3:26.83 31.42
100m: 55.31 28.51 200m: 1:54.27 29.73 300m: 2:55.41 31.01 400m: 3:57.29 30.46

8. Arda SARIKAYA 05 Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K 4:11.54 600
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.84 27.84 150m: 1:29.96 31.63 250m: 2:35.61 33.11 350m: 3:40.61 32.27
100m: 58.33 30.49 200m: 2:02.50 32.54 300m: 3:08.34 32.73 400m: 4:11.54 30.93

Final B
9. Umut YILDIRIM 04 Enka Spor Kulübü 3:55.52 731

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.54 27.54 150m: 1:26.47 29.63 250m: 2:26.05 29.55 350m: 3:26.20 30.09
100m: 56.84 29.30 200m: 1:56.50 30.03 300m: 2:56.11 30.06 400m: 3:55.52 29.32

10. Hamza YAVUZ 03 Enka Spor Kulübü 3:55.53 731
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.93 26.93 150m: 1:24.72 29.12 250m: 2:24.32 30.22 350m: 3:26.01 31.04
100m: 55.60 28.67 200m: 1:54.10 29.38 300m: 2:54.97 30.65 400m: 3:55.53 29.52
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11. Gökhan YİĞİTOĞLU 02 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 3:55.63 730
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.71 26.71 150m: 1:25.26 29.57 250m: 2:25.95 30.51 350m: 3:26.83 30.11
100m: 55.69 28.98 200m: 1:55.44 30.18 300m: 2:56.72 30.77 400m: 3:55.63 28.80

12. Yağız Efe ARI 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 3:56.82 719
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.67 26.67 150m: 1:25.56 29.87 250m: 2:26.01 30.36 350m: 3:27.47 30.72
100m: 55.69 29.02 200m: 1:55.65 30.09 300m: 2:56.75 30.74 400m: 3:56.82 29.35

13. Durukan ŞAHAN 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 3:59.29 697
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.26 27.26 150m: 1:26.44 29.95 250m: 2:27.71 30.94 350m: 3:29.18 30.82
100m: 56.49 29.23 200m: 1:56.77 30.33 300m: 2:58.36 30.65 400m: 3:59.29 30.11

14. Kerem CARBAN 02 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:01.27 680
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.68 26.68 150m: 1:26.26 30.27 250m: 2:27.44 30.67 350m: 3:30.28 31.61
100m: 55.99 29.31 200m: 1:56.77 30.51 300m: 2:58.67 31.23 400m: 4:01.27 30.99

15. Önder AYDIN 05 Nilüfer Belediyespor 4:07.85 628
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:30.17 31.17 250m: 2:33.35 31.73 350m: 3:37.15 31.95
100m: 59.00 30.78 200m: 2:01.62 31.45 300m: 3:05.20 31.85 400m: 4:07.85 30.70

16. Muhammed Kerem ASLAN 04 Bosch Spor Kulübü 4:09.18 618
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 28.22 28.22 150m: 1:29.47 31.05 250m: 2:33.16 31.77 350m: 3:37.32 31.97
100m: 58.42 30.20 200m: 2:01.39 31.92 300m: 3:05.35 32.19 400m: 4:09.18 31.86

Final C
17. Alkan Altay ZEYREK 04 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 3:54.73 739

KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.93 26.93 150m: 1:25.50 29.43 250m: 2:25.30 30.01 350m: 3:25.67 30.13
100m: 56.07 29.14 200m: 1:55.29 29.79 300m: 2:55.54 30.24 400m: 3:54.73 29.06

18. Duru ÇELİK 00 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 3:56.58 722
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:26.93 30.27 250m: 2:28.18 30.53 350m: 3:28.52 29.99
100m: 56.66 29.46 200m: 1:57.65 30.72 300m: 2:58.53 30.35 400m: 3:56.58 28.06

19. Ege BAŞER 97 Enka Spor Kulübü 3:56.61 721
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:26.59 30.04 250m: 2:27.08 29.97 350m: 3:27.44 30.11
100m: 56.55 29.47 200m: 1:57.11 30.52 300m: 2:57.33 30.25 400m: 3:56.61 29.17

20. Mert YALHI 03 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 3:58.21 707
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.85 26.85 150m: 1:25.31 29.27 250m: 2:24.95 29.86 350m: 3:27.19 31.27
100m: 56.04 29.19 200m: 1:55.09 29.78 300m: 2:55.92 30.97 400m: 3:58.21 31.02

21. Bora KUTLU 02 Fenerbahçe Spor Kulübü 4:03.06 665
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.79 26.79 150m: 1:26.49 30.34 250m: 2:29.80 31.75 350m: 3:33.03 31.50
100m: 56.15 29.36 200m: 1:58.05 31.56 300m: 3:01.53 31.73 400m: 4:03.06 30.03

22. Doruk Şahan SONAR 04 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:04.99 650
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.94 27.94 150m: 1:29.22 30.86 250m: 2:31.22 31.05 350m: 3:34.27 31.29
100m: 58.36 30.42 200m: 2:00.17 30.95 300m: 3:02.98 31.76 400m: 4:04.99 30.72
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23. Konuralp ERGÜVEN 04 Enka Spor Kulübü 4:05.24 648
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:27.55 30.40 250m: 2:30.80 32.02 350m: 3:34.22 31.68
100m: 57.15 29.78 200m: 1:58.78 31.23 300m: 3:02.54 31.74 400m: 4:05.24 31.02

24. Murat Can VAROL 01 Galatasaray Spor Kulübü 4:05.35 647
KATILIM BARAJINI GEÇTİ

50m: 26.94 26.94 150m: 1:26.54 30.05 250m: 2:28.80 31.61 350m: 3:33.75 32.62
100m: 56.49 29.55 200m: 1:57.19 30.65 300m: 3:01.13 32.33 400m: 4:05.35 31.60


